63
1336 PLUS II Selection Guide
Catalog Number Explanation
1336 PLUS II Selection Guide
HAS1
HUMAN
INTERFACE
(OPTIONAL) 2
LA6
CONTROL
INTERFACE
(OPTIONAL) 2
EN
LANGUAGE
(MUST BE SPECIFIED) 1
1336F
BULLETIN NO.
1 A Language Module must be specified with each drive.
2 At least one of either a Control Interface, Human Interface or Communication Card Option will be required to make the drive functional. The chosen option(s) may
be ordered factory installed or as add-on kits.
GM1
COMMUNICATION
CARD
(OPTIONAL) 2
A007
VOLTAGE/RATING
AA
ENCLOSURE
(MUST BE SPECIFIED)
— — — — ——
64
1336 PLUS II Selection Guide
FeaturesConstant/Variable Torque Drives and Enclosures
200-240V
Drive Rating1 Open NEMA Type 1 NEMA Type 4 NEMA Type 12
Constant Torque IP00 IP20 IP65 IP54
Amps kW CT HP VT HP 2 No Enclosure General Purpose Resist Water, Dust Industrial Use
2.3 0.37 0.5 0.5 AQF05 – AN AQF05 – AA AQF05 – AF AQF05 – AJ
3.0 0.56 0.75 0.75 AQF07 – AN AQF07 – AA AQF07 – AF AQF07 – AJ
4.5 0.75 1 1 AQF10 – AN AQF10 – AA AQF10 – AF AQF10 – AJ
6.0 1.2 1.5 1.5 AQF15 – AN AQF15 – AA AQF15 – AF AQF15 – AJ
8.0 1.5 2 2 AQF20 – AN AQF20 – AA AQF20 – AF AQF20 – AJ
12 2.2 3 3 AQF30 – AN AQF30 – AA AQF30 – AF AQF30 – AJ
18 4.0 5 5 AQF50 – AN AQF50 – AA AQF50 – AF AQF50 – AJ
22 5.5 7.5 7.5 AQF75 – AN AQF75 – AA AQF75 – AF AQF75 – AJ
22 5.5 7.5 7.5 A007 – AN A007 – AA A007 – AF A007  –  AJ
34 7.5 10 10 A010 – AN A010 – AA A010 – AF A010  –  AJ
48 11 15 15 A015 – AN A015 – AA A015 – AF A015  –  AJ
65 15 20 20 A020 – AN A020 – AA A020 – AF A020  –  AJ
77 18.5 25 25 A025 – AN A025 – AA A025 – AF A025  –  AJ
80 22 30 30 A030 – AN A030 – AA A030 – AF A030  –  AJ
120 30 40 40 A040 – AN A040 – AA 3 3
150 37 50 50 A050 – AN A050 – AA 3 3
180 45 60 60 A060 – AN A060 – AA 3 3
240 56 75 75 A075 – AN A075 – AA9 3 3
291 75 100 100 A100 – AN A100 – AA9 3 3
325 93 125 125 A125 – AN A125 – AA9 3 3
Drive Rating1 Drive Rating1 Open NEMA Type 1 NEMA Type 1 NEMA Type 4 NEMA Type 12
Constant Torque Variable Torque Constant Torque Variable Torque IP00 IP20 IP20 IIP65 IP54